Page 1 of 6
New Horizon Lighting, Inc. • Bayville, NJ  •  Phone (732) 833-8086  •  www.newhorizonlighting.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 06.15.22
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
Compact Round LED High Bay Fixture | Wet Location Rated
APPLICATION

    NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY.
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV 1
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV
1 2 3 5 64
Color Select Designation
3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Dimming
0–10V
Size / Shape
14" Diameter
Fixture Type
Round High Bay
1 New Horizon Lighting
2 Fixture Type
3 Wattage
4 Color Selectable
5 Voltage
6 Housing Color
Housing Color
Blank Black
W White
New Horizon Lighting, Inc. • Bayville, NJ  •  Phone (732) 833-8086  •  www.newhorizonlighting.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 06.15.22
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV-FC3-L515P-EM-WG-480
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV-FC3-EM-WG
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV-FC3-L515P
*
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number.
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV-FC3
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
/WG NHL-RHLED-WG-2-KIT /G2
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
/480 NHL-250-480-277 /SF
EMERGENCY BACKUP
SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
/EM NHL-LHBR3-EM
CORD SETS
SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
/L515P NHL-P-L515P
SENSORS
SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
 /FC3 NHL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
NHL-LHBR3-200W-CT-UNV